
§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29 §̈¦
POOL

29

§̈¦
POOL

29

BCDD

BCYY BCYY

BCFF

BCFF

BCAC

BCAC

BCAC

BCAC

>?V

>?K

>?K

>?K

>?A

>?A

>?A

>?W

>?W

>?W

>?W

>?U

>?U
>?U

>?U >?U
>?U

ST371

ST759

ST752
ST752

OP6 OP6

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤36

£¤36

£¤71

£¤71

£¤59

£¤59

£¤59

£¤59

£¤59§̈¦229

§̈¦229

§̈¦229

§̈¦229

§̈¦29

§̈¦29

§̈¦29

§̈¦29

State System
Urban Area

±

17.523

14.845

33.007

Miles

Other Roads

State System Class

Interstate

Primary

Supplementary

State Marked - NOS

Urban Area

June 2025

105 W. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65102

Phone (573) 526-5478
Fax (573) 526-8052

ST. JOSEPH
MISSOURI


